
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

8:00-9:10 1st Block
9:10-9:20        Break
9:20-10:30     2nd Block
10:30-10:40   Break
10:40-11:50   3rd Block
11:50-12:20   Lunch Break
12:20-1:30     4th Block
1:30 – 3:30 Student Independent Course Work

Teachers are available for support by email.       

Wednesday (Instructional Support Day)

8:00-1:30
Teacher Office Hours: writing conferences, 
independent check-ins, emails, teachers 
available for students by appointment, small 
group tutoring by appointment, IB support and 
assessment, etc. Student Support: teachers 
support students in the areas of IEP’s, 504’s, RTI, 
ELL, and other small group settings, etc. 

1:45-3:30 Teachers unavailable; this time is 
reserved for Professional Development and 
various teacher meetings.   

Teachers will communicate with families when 
students are scheduled to work on a Wednesday 
with their teacher.  Scheduled time will fall 
during the same time as virtual classes in order 
to avoid conflicts between classes.  

School Counseling Support
Link to School Counseling Webpage

School counselors are here to support you!  Counselors 
will be conducting classroom lessons, providing academic 
support, assisting with college/career/ scholarship 
planning, and addressing social-emotional needs.

Counseling Support Staff
A-De: Sabrina.Ellison-Brown@cobbk12.org 
Di-Ki: Tina.Amand@cobbk12.org
Kl-P: Yolanda.Wright@cobbk12.org
Q-Roc/AVID/ESOL: Kristin.Schloemer@cobbk12.org
Rod-Z: Rotarsha.Jackson@cobbk12.org 
Dual Enrollment: Jana.Loftin@cobbk12.org    
Program Specialist: Hillary.Reiner@cobbk12.org

Administrative Support Staff
Jeanne.walker@cobbk12.org Principal
Valencia.Andrews@cobbk12.org 9th A – J
Semeka.Samuels@cobbk12.org 9th K – Z
10th – 12th Grade:
Lisa.Moorewilliams@cobbk12.org A – Cheri 
Joshua.Ford@cobbk12.org Cherry – Gaz
Nathan.Autry@cobbk12.org Gee – Lavender
Jeff.Hutson@cobbk12.org Lawton – Parra
Antwane.Nelson@cobbk12.org Parris – Sil
Jessica.Tibbetts@cobbk12.org Sim – Z
Lisha.Wood@cobbk12.org (IB Magnet 9-12, A – Z)

Campbell High School   
Virtual Learning Plan

Classroom Expectations: 
Students should report on time to their virtual 
classrooms.  Teachers will be actively 
monitoring class throughout the entire lesson.  
Students will be engaged in all aspects of the 
class period including  instructional delivery, 
activities, participation, Q & A, and 
assessments. Attendance will be taken during 
every class period. 
Click here for CTLS Student Link. 
Click here for CTLS Parent Link. 

Campbell High School Main Office: 678-842-6850

Campbell Commons
Our media center staff is supporting student 
needs via the Campbell Commons website.
Link to CHS Media Center
For password reset help, please click HERE.

Still need a laptop?
Please email: janie.bell@cobbk12.org to be added to 

our waiting list.

https://www.campbellhscounseling.com/
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